
https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and  AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0625 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTION Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/6/2019 Community Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2019 7/9/2019

Title: Resolution Approving an Award of $2,500,000.00 from the CRA Development Incentive Program and
$340,374.87 from the CRA Streetscape Enhancement Program to Bayit Investments LLC, 710 NW
5th Avenue LLC, 744-748 NW 5th Avenue LLC, and 413 NW 7th Street LLC for the Thrive Progresso
Project and Delegating Authority to the Executive Director to Take Certain Actions - (Commission
District 2)

Sponsors: COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY BOARD

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CRA Board CAM 19-0625, 2. Exhibit 1 - Location Map, 3. Exhibit 2 - Broward County Property
Appraiser Information, 4. Exhibit 3 - Photos Illustrations of the Project, 5. Exhibit 4 - Construction
Estimate - DIP, 6. Exhibit 5 - Construction Estimate - Streetscape Program, 7. Exhibit 6 - Job
Creation/Employment Exchange, 8. Exhibit 7 - DIP Program Application, 9. Exhibit 8 - Streetscape
Program Application, 10. Exhibit 9 - Development Incentive Agreement, 11. Exhibit 10 - Streetscape
Enhancement Agreement, 12. Exhibit 11 - Resolution, 13. Resolution No. 19-08 (CRA)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCOMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT
AGENCY BOARD

7/9/2019 1 Pass

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

