
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

Resolution Approving an Amendment to the Development Incentive Program Development
Agreement and the Streetscape Enhancement Program Development Agreement Increasing
Streetscape Funding From $340,374.87 to $490,374.87 for the Thrive Progresso Project, Authorizing
the Executive Director to Execute Any and All Related Instruments, and Delegating Authority to the
Executive Director to Take Certain Actions - (Commission District 2)

File #: 22-0124, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 5/17/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

